URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/c

/p/cpwk300-20-dish-caddie.jpg

Description

Adjustable Dish Caddie - CPWK300-20

« Adjustable compartment post (horizontal or vertical)

« 150 kg load

» Handles both sides

« Single mould injection

* No assembly required

CPWK300-20 Adjustable Dish Caddie

Quick Overview

a&#x80;¢ No assembly required
a&#x80;¢ Top cutlery area a&#x80;¢ swivel front castors with
brake

< Swivel front castors with brake Made from high quality long-life Food Grade Polyethylene (PE)

12 Months Parts only Warranty



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/cpwk300-20-adjustable-dish-caddie.html




Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

35
1050
580
1030
590
1060
1040



http://www.tcpdf.org

	CPWK300-20 Adjustable Dish Caddie

