



## CPWK300-20 Adjustable Dish Caddie

## **Quick Overview**

\$&#x80; & No assembly required \$&#x80; & Top cutlery area \$&#x80; & swivel front castors with brake

URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/c/p/cpwk300-20-dish-caddie.jpg

Description

Adjustable Dish Caddie - CPWK300-20

- Adjustable compartment post (horizontal or vertical)
- 150 kg load
- Handles both sides
- Single mould injection
- No assembly required
- Swivel front castors with brake Made from high quality long-life Food Grade Polyethylene (PE)

12 Months Parts only Warranty

1

## **Your Shipping Specifications**

Net Weight (Kg)	35
Width (mm)	1050
Depth (mm)	580
Height (mm)	1030
Packing Width (mm)	590
Packing Depth (mm)	1060
Packing Height (mm)	1040
Power	0